

MACC 412 /2024
CNR WBJP 01-00-3121 -2024

Order no 09

dt.04 .08.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 files WS, copy served.

The case is adjourned.

To 23 .09 .2025 for hearing petition u/o 1 r 10 (2).

Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon OP no 1.

D/C by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri